Informe generado el 30 de Abril de 2024 a las 06:32

Open 2

Ordenes de Salida

28 de Mayo de 2023

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TOP CHOUEPS DES
LOUPS
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
ALAZAN / PONI

ECLIPSE
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
ALAZAN / A.A.

ZEUS
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANO / LUS

DYBALA
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
NEGRO / PONI

TOP GRAPHIC DU
BAL
NONE / NONE /2017 /
CASTANO / PONI

DINETTE
NONE / NONE / 2013/
TORDO / PONI

TOP CALLIOPE CHIC
LADY
MON NANTANO DE
FLORYS / NOUBA DE
CHANTEREINE / 2012 /
ALAZAN / SF

ATALAYA DE GAN
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
APALOUSSA /
APPALOOSA

L.A.C.

155358

158994

145606

158472

157202

149879

155345

155085

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CORDERO
FERNANDEZ,
Martina
LA FINCA ECUESTRE,
S.L./ NONE

DE LAS HERAS
SABATER, Casilda
JAIME GARCIA
CARRASQUILLA /
Y.LOS ROBLES

MARTINEZ ALBA,
Paula
SARAMA FAUNA Y
OCIO SL. / NONE

GASTON
HERRERO,
Alejandra

RAFDAIAMONDS S.L.
/ NONE

JUAN NAVARRO,
Nerea
NEREA JUAN
NAVARRO / NONE

OSORIO MONZON,
Daniela
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI /
NONE

BLANCO
RODRIGUEZ,
Gabriela
ANA MARIA
HERNANDEZ SMITH /
LAURA CHAPOLARD

MOLINA
GONZALEZ, Julia
ELENA GONZALEZ

HERNANDEZ-RUBIO /
JOSE MIGUEL GAN

L.D.N.

237975

257201

336387

270767

295841

281763

318775

248238

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CARBOUN DE
BALIZAC
TERMINATOR
DECANDELLE /
NITAUCHE D'AUDES /
2010/ TORDO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

CHAMADE D'ISCLA
ROYAL ARONN DU
VASALL / CINQ VINGT
HUIT / 2012 / ALAZAN /
SF

BECKAM
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
PIO / NONE

INCA DE LA COTE
SABLE NOIR DOUSUD /
LINOETTE V X
MOORFIELDS
TARRAGON / 1996 /
ALAZANA / SF

DICAPRIO
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
ALAZAN / PONI

BARAKA
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
CASTANA / PONI

QUOLL DU
MONTJOUVE
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

BAGHDAD
BORAK / AMAN GAUDI /
2015/ TORDO / PR.A.

CHISPITA KILI DOBLE
R
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

COLETTE DE LA
CROUPE
YORDIE VRK / EVA /
2016 / ALAZAN / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

L.A.C.

155417

137874

154917

49368

155014

131759

132698

155558

116025

146009

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA GARCIA,
Iria Salka
JACOBO CAMPOS
SANCHEZ / NONE

ANDERSEN
AVENDANO, Ella
[Ale]
BEATRIZ PLAZAS
LODARES / ELEVAGE
D'ISCLA

GONZALEZ
BARTOLOME,
Daniel
PILAR BARTOLOME
PORRO / NONE

MORALES
SANCHEZ, Maria
MANUEL GABARRON
/ NATHALIE SOULAT

CAMPOS
GONZALEZ,
Valeria
CAMPOS - CRIA DE
CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE / NONE

HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ,
Teresa
CARLOTA ARRENCHE
DE MIGUEL / NONE

GEORGIEVA
HARIZANOVA,
Kalina
CH LA FINCA
ECUESTRE / NONE

DE GUINDOS
JURADO, Maria
Del Rosario
OLGA ESPALLARDO
GARCIA / NONE

ALVAREZ-SALAS
DIAZ, Paula
LILIAN DIAZ TABARES
/ NONE

MARTI
SEVILLANO, Paula
MARTA CASTELEIRO
GARCIA / NONE

L.D.N.

234818

281927

246259

325409

261838

221073

338887

292883

221410

316416

Pais
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ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



	Open 2
	28 de Mayo de 2023


